

Wisconsin Swimming, Inc. Officials* Order: Name Badges

Order may be place at any time prior to August 31, 2013

<u>Name Badge with Wisconsin Swimming "Official" Logo:</u> Royal blue, 1 ¹/₄" x 3 ¹/₄" plastic badge with rounded corners; magnet closure; LSC logo and Official's name, and the word "Official" imprinted by recessed white engraving on badge

Supplier: Hasty Awards

Cost: \$5.95 per badge, including postage

Delivery: Allow up to fifteen (15) days for delivery directly from Hasty Awards

Questions: Patty Kramer, WI Swimming Officials Committee, (608/833-5715) or pakramer@chorus.net.

The Wisconsin Swimming Officials Committee provides each **newly certified Stroke and Turn Judge Official** a name badge. The Official orders and receives reimbursement as follows:

- 1. Official completes order, writes payable to Hasty Awards or provides credit requested and mails to Hast Awards, 1015 Enterprise Street Ottawa, Kansas 66067
- 2. Hasty Awards send name badge to the Official with a paid invoice.
- 3. Official sends paid invoice to Pat Lewno, Wisconsin Swimming Treasurer, 5330 Linden D, Racine, WI. 53406 who reimburses the Official.

NOTE: All Officials may order any number of name badges. The most recent ones have magnet closures.. However, only a newly certified Official is reimbursed for his/her first one.

------ Clip Here to retain upper portion for your Records-------

Wisconsin Swimming, Inc. OFFICIAL'S NAME BADGE ORDER FORM Please print clearly all information.

Payment: Make check payable to Hasty Awards or complete credit card information.

Circle one:	MasterCard	Visa		
				Expiration
Card Number				Date
	ppears on Card e Print Clearly			
Signature			Date	
<u>Ship To:</u> Name			Telephone ()
		ould Appear On Name Badge	Terepriorie (/
Address				
	Street		City	ZIP
Send Order	To: Karei	n McEwen, Hasty Awards, 1015	Enterprise Street, Ottaw	a, Kansas 66067
				Revised: 8/2011